

I pledge to support

Flat Creek Crossing Accessible Trail

Montreat's First All-Persons Trail

www.montreatlandcare.org



Pledge Amount: \$_____ per () Week () Month () Year () One time

Make your tax deductible donation to **Town of Montreat** with **Flat Creek Crossing** on the memo line, Send to: **Town of Montreat, PO Box 423, Montreat NC 28757**

Credit card: Click the QR code to Town of Montreat, type **Flat Creek Crossing** in the "Purpose" box, then follow payment instructions



Keep the top of this form for your records. Send the bottom with your donation pr pledge.

Citizens and friends of Montreat, Thank you! We need your help to make this happen!

Our goal is to open the new trail by July 4, 2026

Montreat Landcare was formed in 2007 to organize and support projects that protect, preserve and present the natural features of Montreat cove. It now includes representatives from the Town of Montreat, Montreat Conference Center, Montreat College, Montreat Presbyterian Church Earth Ministry Team and Montreat Cottagers Wilderness & Open Space Committee. 4/30/24



I pledge to support

Flat Creek Crossing Accessible Trail



Montreat's First All-Persons Trail

www.montreatlandcare.org

Make your tax deductible donation to Town of Montreat with Flat Creek Crossing on the memo line,

Send to: Town of Montreat, PO Box 453, Montreat NC 28757

Name:					Date:
Address:					
City State Zip:					
Pledge Amount: \$	per	() Week	() Month	()Year	()One Time ()QR-code

Check numbers & Dates: